
HAFFKINE BI() PIIARMA('F]UTICAL CORP()I{ATION LIMITEI)
Procu rement Cell

( A Govcrnment of Maharashtra Undertaking)
l{egd. ()tfice : Ac ha rval)ondcM arg. Pa rcl, Mumbai,l00 012 ( INI)lA)

Website : http:/www.vaccinehaffkine.com

E-mailoz Dlocu retnentcel I ii'hat}}tir']enrunrba i.conl

Itr3
Phone No: 022- 21129320-23
Managing Director :022-21150628
General Manage r (Procurement Cell):022-
24lt)0478

No: 
1 15$laflkine/Procuremenl Ccll/E-3265/ Rolled colton

Bandige l0 cm x 4 Mtr I corrigendum t2020-21,

Date:- I 12022

enr€frq ri5i -
ftrff - t-q,rs. R\ ata

To,
M/s. Imaz Surgical
103 Sarfarazganj Lucknorv lucknow

Uttar Pradesh (India) -226003

d( otlza->t-

Please refer the Supply Order no. 6163 of Rolled cotton Bandage 10 cm x 4 Mtr .

Kindly read the change in the Consignee for IInd Stage Supply w.e.f. Dt. L2.03.2022

instead of previous,

* Revised consignee is attached herewith.

All other terms and conditions of the supply order remains the same,

{. etRcE*c {dfr6 qiql qqii q fril

Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.
(Procurement Cell), Mumbai

Sutr.:- Corrigendum to Supply Order of Rolled cotton Bandage l0 cm x 4 Mtr
Ref: - l. Tender No. E-32651 Rolled cotton Bandage 10 cm x 4 Mtr

2. Purchase Order No. 6163//Haffkine/Procurement Cel[rE- 3265/ Rolled
Cotton Bandages as per schedule F II l0 cm x 4 Mtr / Budget Source
Free Drug 2020-21 NHM FMR 6.2.21,1 l2t2l,Date: 12.01.202L

d,\rd-



Consignec list for Rolled Cotton Bandages as pcr schedule F ll l0 cm x ,l

Mtr
Name of Biddor : M/s.

Imaz Surgical
Dclivcn l'criotl: J5 Dal s (lnr oicc copics should he submitted

triplicatc consignee t isr: u ith one consolidatcd inr oice.)

PO Refercncc No.

No. 1159 /Haffkine/Procu rement Cell/E- 3265/ corrigcndum /
Rollcd Corton Bandages as perscheduleFll l0cmx4Mtr/

Budget Sourcc Free Drrig 2020-21 NHM FMR 6.2.21.1 12021, Date:
a8 .0'L2022

Sr.
No.

Name of
District

Administrative Approval GR patc 20.10.2020

Grant Total
NHM Free Drug Services (FMR 6.2.27.L12o2o-2L

Supply w.e.f. Date !2.O7.22
Supply w.e.f. Dt.

LZ.O3.ZO2Z

cs DHO c5 DHO

1 Bhandara 3915 3 916 391,4 0 1,1,7 45

2 Chandrapur 6852 4894 68 53 4894 23493

Total t0767 8810 to767 4894 35238

qr. c(flrdq dqfr6 qiq ffif q ffadr

Haffkine Bio Pha rmateutical Corporation Ltd.
(Procurcmcnt Ccll), N{umbar


